expense | monthly tracking report

claimant | Yee, Dianne
position | Director, Area lll

Ll

level | Director calgaw Boa rd
reporting period | May 1 to June 30, 2016 of Education
date of report | August-15-16
Description Date Details and/or Raticnale Amount (CDN§) Category Expense Type
(mm/ddlyyyy)
Business Meeting 06/08/2016 |Parking $10.00|other disclosed BUS general
CASS Board Meeting 06/08/2016 |Airplane Ticket $369.86|other disclosed PD airfare/bus/rail
IDEA's Conference 05/05/2016 |Parking $24.00|other disclosed BUS general
IDEA's Conference 05/06/2016 |Parking $15.00|other disclosed BUS general
Cell Phone Plan 05/17/2016 _|Monthly Service Plan $56.37|other disclosed telecom/cell phone
Cell Phone Plan 06/17/2016 |Monthly Service Plan $56.17 | other disclosed telecom/cell phone







Yo Looking & confinned, Buoking relerence
s P Anemail pooking contirmation has been sent o diannetyee@yinal.comn
* « Use your booking reference to retrieve your afficlal lilrerary/Recelpt &t aircanada.com

Passangere Dr Dianne Yes

27800
Departure
o ooe
ACsis4Calgary (YYC) Edmenton (YEG) 19:30 20:23 i ! 91.86
Wied 0@-Jun e 08-Jun .s
2018 20186 ’
Purchase
~Cer4gEdmaonion (YEG) Calgary (YVC) 13.20 12.10 igguranae
i et —————
Fridf-lum 2016 Fri 10-Jun 2015 G 1 Total 5360 BE |
Canadian dollars 5
S
) N
Your booking is confirmed, Please prinvrelain this 7oy
page for your financial records (e.g for taxalon 'y
expense ulaim or paymant card raceneilistion A
purposesi We thank you for choosing #Air Canada and
look forward to welcoming you on board
t N UBLS N

Custorner Care

I Air Canada

o 1-888-24T-2262
Electronic Ticketing confirmed. This Is your Flight Arrivals 3nd Departures
otiicial filneraryleceipl 1-888-422-7533

fézin Contact: - y
O Diar vz Yeo

Flight | insrany

Stape  Duration  Aworalt

acgigs’  Calg=sry Edmyont, 0 Chrs3 DH3  Fiex
YYC) Edmaontion &
Wed 08-Jun Il {YEG}
2016 el 08-.iun
19:30 2018

2Udd

ACE AT gdmonion, Calgary 4] ohrSD D4 Flex
Fdmonton (544 .G
int'l (YEG) Fr: 10-jur
i 10-Jdun 018
16 1410

1220



Upcrated by:
t Air Canada Express - Jazrz

Passenger Information

1: DrDianne Yee . Adult {16+), Ticket Numbar. 0142162640500

Alr Canada - Aeroplan Meal Prefercnce: None
Payrmunt Card Special Neads. Hona
Seat Sclection. ACBAES 1D ifeolncrnsl } O ACE 40 DD {Deafarrad }

Congratulalions on your selecticn of @ Freierio< seat. Please read the Torms and
conditions.

Purchase Summary

Fare Sumunary
Total far 1 adult

134.00
jnclue )
Refurs: -ty 444.00
ReTETETES [SRRIH
Taves Froes amd Chgrges 51.86

e ———

Tulal R
Teavel Insui atee fduchred) 0.00

Grand Totai - Canadian dollars  $369.86

Payment Information

CreditDabit Card Avtunaid pand SAA9 RE

The following amount itax inclusivel wiil APpeAE 6N yow erodit card ar dabit eard slate ment
o Air Canada S369 85 (4ur Tranegp. Charges per licket)

Fare Kules

Depatting Flight Caigary (YY) 10 Edmonon (YEG) - Flex

Return Fight Edmanion (YEG) To Caigary (777G - Flex

s Changes:

® Frio to day STacps wne Shange fee per cirechiun, e passerger is 575 CAC plus
apphieable laxes and any zadiienal fare ditference. Changes can be made up 1o 2
hours prior (o dopsriure

8 Same-day confirmed cihaages o O
of 75 T Us
only.

o Gane-uay standby is avatavic. o lights between Toionle and Mantrea! or Oftawa.
an flaies belweer Calpary. Fdmontan and Vancouvar, as well as on Mights between
Tgrarie Pearsen 1Y) and LaGuada LGA). Joiin F Kennedy (JFKY or Newark
(EWIs sirpo s (conncoling lights exduded)

° !:E‘qehia can only be used N seyuence NOM the place of deparnure specified on fne
tinerary.

= Canceliations:

: . Bomer ptothe asuo sog penillued gl a Nt fec
D ser direction Do passenger (sumed 1o avalabiidyy Same.day fhghts



- ac 0% DA S A wagal
.“u';':""‘ ":'ﬂ%;; ;U\ ) ﬂin!_i{“‘flﬁj v ACY
' T CEfARG QT
Valid thronait YALLD THROUGH.
s 4 DEMAT 10
THURSDAY 05 MAY16 A
11:5¢ PM AMOUNT PAID:
AMOUNT #ALD. 12400 | 400
FNTRY TIAE05] 201648:18 AW FNTRY TIME
5/5/2016
2:20 AM
\ (L
G574 Ch mmc:.aan ' G5T# CA 108102864
ROLDAM PLAGE QN st PLAZE &+ DA
ACE SR o T SE s D PLAGE £ DAEH AT
RETMAC - T o
MACENAdA CWT
yalid through: -’-Dl

£y VALIT THROJGH:

FRIDAY D6 mMav16 = oeMATLE

12.% TN

12:55 PV s

AMOUNT PAID: $15.00 ,r\'i:]“' >

ENTRY TIME: 5/6/216 10:25 AM S ehary LLME
L16]2013
n:23 Al

GST# CA 10812864 v 25T+ CA 108102864



Bill Date: May 17, 2016
DIANNE YEE

Area |1l Office

CURRENT CHARGES

Monthly charges bifled to Jun 16, 2016
Corp Smartshare Unitd 55 BFS Plan 36M
less 14.55% Pramotional Discount

Includes: 3 Way Caling
Cafl Warting
Alberta Government 911 fee

Call Forwarchng
less 100.00% Promational Discott

Messane Centre

168 Shared Data RlackBeny

Carporate Data ex Zone |

Carporate Data Flex Zone ?

Corporate Data Flex Zone 3

Call Disvlay

Corpurate Data Flex LISA

Corporate Text flex Zone!

Coiporate Text Flex Jone?

Corporate Text Flex Zoned

Corporate Vorce Flex Zone |

Carpoiate Voice Flex Zonel

Corporate Vnice Hex Zone3

Etelasolv

Member 1o Member Local Calling

Messaging Pack Unlimitad

Includes: Picture Messaging

Image Messaging
lncl. Messages

Untimited Incoming Messages

Unhnited Canadian LD
less 100.00% Promational Discount

Unlimited Local Talking
1.S. Travel -Calling 30.20/min

Travel US Text Saver
less 100.00% Promotional Discount

Usage and long distance
1GB Shared Data - BlackBerry Data Usage

an%.00MB 70.2499 MB

Next Bill Date: June 17, 2016

§85.00
-8.00

53.00
-3.00

S10.00
~-10.00

S10.00
10.00

47.00

.44

0.00

0.00
5.00
non
(.00
0.00
.00
.00
oo
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.25
0.00
(.00

(.00

n.0o
0.00

0.00

0.00

Discount Surmmary
Total discounts

Total this month
Usage Summary
Vileekday

Weekend

Weeknight

Event Summary
Total Events
Total this month

Total negabyles
Total this manth

[FOR YOUR INFORMATION...

S31.00
$31.00
min:sec
518.00
43:0{|F

30,00

Packet Plan Usage Suimimnary

10.244¢




Bill Date: May 17. 2016 T ——
DIANNE YEF e: June 17, 2016
Mnbite Ref.

Area ii Office

CURRENT CHARGES

Unlimited Local Talking Unlimited sage

G DAminute 592:00 min:ser 0.00
Text message 19 evonts 0'00

Sorporats Text Flex Zoned Unfimited Incoming Messages

21 events
i jadinni M as 0.00
Mossaging Pack Uatimited el Messages
3 events
Q.00
Tanes

o 2.68

Total current charges $5,53?



Bill Date: June 17, 2016
DIANNE YEE

Mobile Ref. 5301-CELL
Area 1l Office

CURRENT CHARGES

Manthly charges billed to Jul 16. 2016
Gorp Srnartshare Unltd 55 RFS Plan 36M
less 14.55% Promotional Discount

Includes: 3 Way Calling
Call Waiting
Alberta Govemment 911 fee

Call Forwarding
lese 100.00% Promotional Discount

Message Centre
|GB Shared Data - RlackBerry
Corporate Data lex Zone 1
Corporate Data Flex Zone 2
orporate Data Flex Zone 3
Call Display
Corpotate Data Flex USA
Corporate lext Flex Zonel
Corporate Text Flex Zone
Corporate Text Flex Zone3
Coiporate Voice Flex Zonel
Corporate Voice Flex Zone?
Corporate Vaice Hlex Zonel
Etelesolv
Member to Member Local Calling
Messaging Pack Unlimited
ncludes;  Picture Messaging
Image Messaging
Inel. Messages

Unlimited Incoming Messages

Unlimited Canadian LD
less 100.00% Promotional Discount

Unlimited Local Talking
U.S. Trave! -Cafling $0.20/min

Travel US Text Saver
less 100.00% Promotional Discount

Other charges and credits
One Time Biling Adjusiment

Next Bill Date: July 17, 2016

$§55.00

-8.00

33.00

300

$10.00
~-10.00

$10.00
-10.00

FOR YOUR INFORMATION...

Discount Summary

47.00  |Total discounts _ $31.
Total this month  $31.00
Usage Summary. __mnin:sec

oM Weekdf:y 494:00)
Weeknight 29:00

0.0u Total time used 523:00

G [ErentSummery .

5 00 Total Events 45

UIG{) Total this month £000

hop [Pmcket e Ueage Summary

0'00 Total megahytes 61.2262

£t Total this month $0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.25

0.00

0.00

0.00

0n.00

0.00

0.00

-0.19




Bill Date: June 17, 2016 N .
DIANNE YEE ext Bill Date: July 17, 2016

Aroa 1 Office

CURRENT CHARG ES

Usage and long distance
138 Shared Data - glackBerry Data Usage

(25.00/ME 61.2262 MB
Unlimited Local Talking yplimited Usage 0.00
&0S.00/minute 523:00 min:sec .
Text messaye 17 evenls .00
0.00

Sorporate Text Flex 7one Unlimited Incoming Messages

21 events
Messaging Pack \nfimited fnel. Messdyes 0.00
7 events
0.00
Taxes

GST
R 2.57

Total currem chart es : o
’ $56.17



